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3:00- 6:00pm
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4:20-4:30

4:30-6:00
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9:00-9:20
9:20-9:40

9:40-10:00
10:00-10:20

10:20-10:30
10:30-11:10
10:30-10:50
10:50-11:10
11:10-11:30
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THURSDAY, APRIL 4

CATALYSTS FOR CHANGING COLLECTIVE CONSCIOUSNESS

A Life Dedicated for the World Peace Through Global Education

Forgotten Wisdom of the Chauvet Cave: The
Sacred Feminine and the (Re)Birth of Culture

The Ancient Maya did Drugs!?!?: Reflections on Marlene Dobkin de
Rios’ Archaeological Legacy

DISCUSSION
BREAK

ETHNOGRAPHIC FILM:
12-21-12: Chitzen Itza Revelations

FRIDAY, APRIL 5

SHIFTING POLITICAL AND CULTURAL CONSCIOUSNESS

Hulya Dogan

Andrew Gurevich

Marc Blainey

Brain Bartlet

Navajo Nation v. United States Forest Service:The “Substantial Rachel Carbonara
Burden” of Epistemic Translation

BARAKU ORI... Habits of the Head Antionette Brown-Waithe
The Shifting Seascape of St. Michael, Alaska Katherine Worthington
DISCUSSION

BREAK

RITUAL RECONSIDERED

Mien Taoism Reconsidered Jetfery MacDonald

When Closure Fails: A Reconsideration of Ritual at its Most Incomplete

DISCUSSION

LUNCH BREAK

Mira Amiras
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1:00-5:00

1:00-1:10

1:10-1:30

1:30-1:50

1:50-2:10

2:10-2:20

2:20-2:40

2:40-3:00

3:00-3:20

3:20-3:30
3:30-4:30

4:30-6:30

6:30-8:00

9:00-10:30
9:00-9:20

9:20-9:40

9:40-10:00
10:00-10:20
10:20-10:30
10:30-12:00
12:20-2:20
12:45-2:15

SOCIETY FOR THE ANTHROPOLOGY OF CONSCIOUSNESS
AND THE FUTURE OF A DISCIPLINE

Introduction

What Should the Future Hold?:
Reconsidering Our Language, Our Relationships, and Our Dialogues
Within the Anthropology of Consciousness

Perspectives on Teaching Indigenous Religions in College

Earth, Gender and Ceremony:
Legend, Land and Sacred Plants in Latin America

BREAK

Objective/Subjective and Ethical/Transpersonal:
Investigating Reality with Both Eyes Open

Shamanism and the Anthropology of Consciousness

Rolling Thunder's Life:
Indigenous Wisdom, Shamanism, and Earth's Future

BREAK

Conversation Forum

DINNER BREAK

WORKSHOP: Choreography of Objects

SATURDAY, APRIL 6

TRAUMA, LOSS, AND HEALING

Resurrecting the Dead: A Living Practice of
Introspective Self-Recovery

Loss, Mourning and Shifting
Consciousness

Televised Mediumship: Healing and the Spirit World

DISCUSSION

BREAK
WORKSHOP: Drawing in the Dark

LUNCH BREAK
SAC EXECUTIVE BOARD MEETING

Mark A. Schroll

Hillary S. Webb

Evgenia Fotiou

Sharon Mijares

Heather Walker

Steve Beyer

Stanley Krippner

Lori Esposito
Duane McDiarmid

Enoch Page

John Napora

Cassandra White

Donna Schill
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2:20-4:30 BLENDING CONSCIOUSNESS SCIENCE AND ART

2:20-2:40 PSI and the Problem of Consciousness George Williams
2:40-3:00 Spectrum No. 1 and No. 2 Gretchen Wagner
3:00-3:20 A revised state model of consciousness and its David Miller

application to rock art

3:10-3:25 BREAK
3:25-3:45 Historical Applications of Psychological Theory to Afshan Kamrudin
Cultural Studies: A Systematic Review
3:45-4:05 Absorption and Awareness: A Pilot Study of Cell Phone Sydney Yeager
Induced Transitions of Awareness
4:05-4:25 Accessing Lost Realms of Color Roberta Pignanelli
4:25-4:55 DISCUSSION
4:55-5:30 BREAK
5:30-6:30 SAC DISTINGUISHED LECTURE: Richard Katz
5:30-6:00 Synergy, Healing and Empowerment:
Transformations of Consciousness for Social Justice
6:00-6:30 DISCUSSION
SUNDAY, FEBRUARY 12
9:00-10:00 SAC BUSINESS MEETING
(All participants are invited)
10:00-10:30 Workshop: Meditation and Closing M. Diane Hardgrave

Discount Hotel Registration at Wyndham Riverfront Hotel ending March 3rd!
Wyndham Riverfront Hotel (504) 524-8200. Mention you are attending

the Society for the Anthropology of Consciousness conference, April 4-7, 2013.

Help support SAC by making your reservations at the Wyndham Riverfront today!
For questions regarding hotel reservations and onsite related issues please contact

SAC Site Cootdinator Julie Raymond-Yakoubian at jravmon3(@alaska.edu

For questions regarding conference program please contact

SAC program coordinator Mark Flanagan mﬂanagZ(@aluannd.edu
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