THURSDAY, APRIL 4

THURSDAY, APRIL 4				
3:00- 6:00pm	CATALYSTS FOR CHANGING COLLECTIVE CONSCIOUS	NESS		
3:00-3:20	A Life Dedicated for the World Peace Through Global Education	n Hulya Dogan		
3:20-3:40	Forgotten Wisdom of the Chauvet Cave: The Sacred Feminine and the (Re)Birth of Culture	Andrew Gurevich		
3:40-4:00	The Ancient Maya did Drugs!?!?: Reflections on Marlene Dobkin Rios' Archaeological Legacy	de Marc Blainey		
4:00-4:20	DISCUSSION			
4:20-4:30	BREAK			
4:30-6:00	ETHNOGRAPHIC FILM: 12-21-12: Chitzen Itza Revelations	Brain Bartlet		
	FRIDAY, APRIL 5			
9:00-10:20 9:00-9:20	SHIFTING POLITICAL AND CULTURAL CONSCIOUSNES Navajo Nation v. United States Forest Service: The "Substantial Burden" of Epistemic Translation	Rachel Carbonara		
9:20-9:40	BÁRAKÚ ORI Habits of the Head	Antionette Brown-Waithe		
9:40-10:00	The Shifting Seascape of St. Michael, Alaska	Katherine Worthington		
10:00-10:20	DISCUSSION			
10:20-10:30	BREAK			
10:30-11:10	RITUAL RECONSIDERED			

10:30-11:10 RITUAL RECONSIDERED

Mien Taoism Reconsidered

	2	•

Jeffery MacDonald

10:50-11:10 When Closure Fails: A Reconsideration of Ritual at its Most Incomplete Mira Amiras

11:10-11:30 DISCUSSION

10:30-10:50

11:30 –1:00 LUNCH BREAK

12:45-2:15

SAC 2013 Prelimin	nary Program	
1:00-5:00	SOCIETY FOR THE ANTHROPOLOGY OF CONSCIOUSNESS AND THE FUTURE OF A DISCIPLINE	
1:00-1:10	Introduction	Mark A. Schroll
1:10-1:30	What Should the Future Hold?: Reconsidering Our Language, Our Relationships, and Our Dialogues Within the Anthropology of Consciousness	Hillary S. Webb
1:30-1:50	Perspectives on Teaching Indigenous Religions in College	Evgenia Fotiou
1:50-2:10	Earth, Gender and Ceremony: Legend, Land and Sacred Plants in Latin America	Sharon Mijares
2:10-2:20	BREAK	
2:20-2:40	Objective/Subjective and Ethical/Transpersonal: Investigating Reality with Both Eyes Open	Heather Walker
2:40-3:00	Shamanism and the Anthropology of Consciousness	Steve Beyer
3:00-3:20	Rolling Thunder's Life: Indigenous Wisdom, Shamanism, and Earth's Future	Stanley Krippner
3:20-3:30	BREAK	
3:30-4:30	Conversation Forum	
4:30-6:30	DINNER BREAK	
6:30-8:00	WORKSHOP: Choreography of Objects	Lori Esposito Duane McDiarmid
	SATURDAY, APRIL 6	
9:00-10:30	TRAUMA, LOSS, AND HEALING	
9:00-9:20	Resurrecting the Dead: A Living Practice of Introspective Self-Recovery	Enoch Page
9:20-9:40	Loss, Mourning and Shifting Consciousness	John Napora
9:40-10:00	Televised Mediumship: Healing and the Spirit World	Cassandra White
10:00-10:20	DISCUSSION	
10:20-10:30 10:30-12:00	BREAK WORKSHOP: Drawing in the Dark	Donna Schill
12:20-2:20	LUNCH BREAK	

SAC EXECUTIVE BOARD MEETING

SAC 2013 Preliminary Program

2:20-4:30	BLENDING CONSCIOUSNESS SCIENCE AND ART				
2:20-2:40	PSI and the Problem of Consciousness	George Williams			
2:40-3:00	Spectrum No. 1 and No. 2	Gretchen Wagner			
3:00-3:20	A revised state model of consciousness and its application to rock art	David Miller			
3:10-3:25	BREAK				
3:25-3:45	Historical Applications of Psychological Theory to Cultural Studies: A Systematic Review	Afshan Kamrudin			
3:45-4:05	Absorption and Awareness: A Pilot Study of Cell Phone Induced Transitions of Awareness	Sydney Yeager			
4:05-4:25	Accessing Lost Realms of Color	Roberta Pignanelli			
4:25-4:55	DISCUSSION				
4:55-5:30	BREAK				
5:30-6:30	SAC DISTINGUISHED LECTURE:	Richard Katz			
5:30-6:00	Synergy, Healing and Empowerment: Transformations of Consciousness for Social Justice				
6:00-6:30	DISCUSSION				
SUNDAY, FEBRUARY 12					
9:00-10:00	SAC BUSINESS MEETING (All participants are invited)				
10:00-10:30	Workshop: Meditation and Closing	M. Diane Hardgrave			

Discount Hotel Registration at Wyndham Riverfront Hotel ending March 3rd!

Wyndham Riverfront Hotel (504) 524-8200. Mention you are attending the Society for the Anthropology of Consciousness conference, April 4-7, 2013.

Help support SAC by making your reservations at the Wyndham Riverfront today!

For questions regarding hotel reservations and onsite related issues please contact SAC Site Coordinator Julie Raymond-Yakoubian at jraymon3@alaska.edu
For questions regarding conference program please contact

SAC program coordinator Mark Flanagan mflanag2@alumni.nd.edu